
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SMOOTH MUNNY 1 Last start Masters winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M M2/2/2W. Clarson 533443 4/01751M 7P 2P 1M 6PD25/04/2019

 2 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R9, P M2/1/2C. Gardoll 529626 19/02311P 1M 8M 4M 3MD19/01/2019

 3 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P M2/2/2F. Geary 538622 13/02165P 7P 7P 3P 1PD27/10/2019

 4 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R9, P M2/2/2G. Hancock 538677 7/01268P 2P 8C 5P 7PD21/10/2019

 5 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M M3/2R. Godwin 538520 6/01283M 6P 3P 6P 6PD20/10/2019

 6 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R6, M M3/1C. Last 529669 17/02225M 2M 5M 1M 3PD02/02/2019

 7 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M M3/1R. Bender 525551 21/01745M 3M 4M 3P 4MD14/09/2018

 8 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R7, P M3/1S. Keep 529765 8/01075P 3M 7M 8P 6MD11/02/2019

 9 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P M3/1F. Geary 534584 5/0865P 5P 6M 7M 6PB24/05/2019

 10 INNER FIRE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R6, P M3/2R. Godwin 538523 1/0845P 7P 4P 5P 6PB20/10/2019

 11 KULU HONEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M M3/2J. Clarson 529863 4/0784M 8P 5M 8P 5PB19/01/2019

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 November 2023 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWITCH IT ON Last start winner GAR, 03/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Thomas 560558 6/52101P 5P 7P 2P 1PB21/06/2021

 2 ROCKY PEPPER Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 559866 6/51863P 3P (FEL)P 1P 7PD29/05/2021

 3 MAXINE MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2M. Knowles 563325 5/41984P 1P 2P 2P 4PB17/07/2021

 4 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 21/81745M 3M 4M 3P 4MD14/09/2018

 5 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 16/01487P 2M 7P 3M 8MD08/02/2018

 6 BOKARM BULL Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/1B. Merillo 547072 7/6848P 4P 6P 7P 7PD22/06/2020

 7 WHISPERING JACK Last start winner GRA, 05/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Marsh 563328 6/32461P 1P 6P 1P 3PD17/07/2021

 8 ROBELL CLYDE Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Ellis 569382 3/22251P 1P 1P 2PD19/02/2022

 9 MASTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Godwin 556432 3/11863P 4P 1P 4P 3PD08/03/2021

 10 TYPHOON TEX Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 567208 1/01793P 2P 4P (FEL)P 1PD06/01/2022

 11 ROBELL LENNY Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 564245 4/31472P 1P 8P 7P 7PD27/10/2021

 12 BYE BYE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Attwater 555200 1/01463P 1P 2P 5PD11/02/2021

 13 EVER SINCE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. King 553085 3/21442P 3P 6P 5P 4PB30/12/2020

 14 PHANTOM BOB Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Gilbert 565979 1/0992P 7P 7P 5P 8PD04/12/2021

 15 JACOB VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Winters 546040 2/11025P 7P 8P 2P 6PD25/05/2020

 16 GAME ON Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 567212 1/0916P 6P 1P 6PD06/01/2022

 17 VELOCIOUS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Geary 559653 1/0858P 5P 7P 1P 6PB29/05/2021

 18 SHE FLYS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0697P 5P 8P 6P 6PB23/12/2020

 19 LAYLA VALLEY Dropping in grade GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 7/61504P 7P 1P 4P 4PB19/11/2019

 20 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Kempshall 553068 8/71955P 5P 2P 2P 2PD26/12/2020

 21 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Godwin 555221 4/21835P 3P 4P 3P 1PD03/02/2021

 22 SMOOTH MUNNY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/4W. Clarson 533443 4/01751M 7P 2P 1M 6PD25/04/2019

 23 AWESOME BELIEVER Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Fraser 552544 3/21687P 6P 1P 4P 1PD23/12/2020

 24 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 553099 5/31438P 6P 7P 3Y 3PD25/12/2020

 25 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 11/101414P 2P 4P 5P 5PD25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MARCUS FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Last 566411 6/21384P 5P 5P 4P 1PD15/12/2021

 27 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Merillo 549915 6/51357P 5P 7P 4P 1PD22/09/2020

 28 DOING LIFE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 3/11357P 2Y 6P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 29 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Arandale 541434 12/111325P 2P 5P 5P 7PB02/01/2020

 30 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51283M 6P 3P 6P 6PD20/10/2019

 31 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Thomas 557248 4/31243Y 5Y 5P 6P 3PD05/04/2021

 32 IT'S A ZOO Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Kempshall 561613 3/21056P 7P 3P 5P 5PD12/07/2021

 33 LUNA STARLINE Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Gardoll 572289 1/01015P 1P 5PB27/04/2022

 34 TINY WILLOW Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0877P 5P 5P 4P 5PB22/06/2020

 35 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/3J. Clarson 529863 4/1784M 8P 5M 8P 5PB19/01/2019

 36 CHIPPER Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Hall 560108 1/0698P 6P 5P 7P 6PD28/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHISPERING JACK Last start winner GRA, 05/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Marsh 563328 6/32461P 1P 6P 1P 3PD17/07/2021

 2 ROBELL CLYDE Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Ellis 569382 3/22251P 1P 1P 2PD19/02/2022

 3 MASTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Godwin 556432 3/11863P 4P 1P 4P 3PD08/03/2021

 4 TYPHOON TEX Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 567208 1/01793P 2P 4P (FEL)P 1PD06/01/2022

 5 ROBELL LENNY Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 564245 4/31472P 1P 8P 7P 7PD27/10/2021

 6 BYE BYE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Attwater 555200 1/01463P 1P 2P 5PD11/02/2021

 7 EVER SINCE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. King 553085 3/21442P 3P 6P 5P 4PB30/12/2020

 8 PHANTOM BOB Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Gilbert 565979 1/0992P 7P 7P 5P 8PD04/12/2021

 9 JACOB VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Winters 546040 2/11025P 7P 8P 2P 6PD25/05/2020

 10 GAME ON Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 567212 1/0916P 6P 1P 6PD06/01/2022

 11 VELOCIOUS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Geary 559653 1/0858P 5P 7P 1P 6PB29/05/2021

 12 SHE FLYS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0697P 5P 8P 6P 6PB23/12/2020

 13 LAYLA VALLEY Dropping in grade GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 7/61504P 7P 1P 4P 4PB19/11/2019

 14 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Kempshall 553068 8/71955P 5P 2P 2P 2PD26/12/2020

 15 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Godwin 555221 4/21835P 3P 4P 3P 1PD03/02/2021

 16 SMOOTH MUNNY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/4W. Clarson 533443 4/01751M 7P 2P 1M 6PD25/04/2019

 17 AWESOME BELIEVER Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Fraser 552544 3/21687P 6P 1P 4P 1PD23/12/2020

 18 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 553099 5/31438P 6P 7P 3Y 3PD25/12/2020

 19 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 11/101414P 2P 4P 5P 5PD25/03/2020

 20 MARCUS FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Last 566411 6/21384P 5P 5P 4P 1PD15/12/2021

 21 DOING LIFE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 3/11357P 2Y 6P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 22 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Merillo 549915 6/51357P 5P 7P 4P 1PD22/09/2020

 23 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Arandale 541434 12/111325P 2P 5P 5P 7PB02/01/2020

 24 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51283M 6P 3P 6P 6PD20/10/2019

 25 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Thomas 557248 4/31243Y 5Y 5P 6P 3PD05/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 IT'S A ZOO Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Kempshall 561613 3/21056P 7P 3P 5P 5PD12/07/2021

 27 LUNA STARLINE Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Gardoll 572289 1/01015P 1P 5PB27/04/2022

 28 TINY WILLOW Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0877P 5P 5P 4P 5PB22/06/2020

 29 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R2, M 5/3J. Clarson 529863 4/1784M 8P 5M 8P 5PB19/01/2019

 30 CHIPPER Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Hall 560108 1/0698P 6P 5P 7P 6PD28/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VIGNE UNLEASHED 2 Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 1/2S. Kempshall 563162 13/83301P 3P 1P 1P 5PD20/06/2021

 2 PRECOCIOUS Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 2/1/1F. Geary 559652 8/72527P 3P 1P 2P 7PB29/05/2021

 3 LAURIE'S GEM Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R9, P 3/1/2E. Harris 541436 10/82011P 5P 6P 2P 4PB02/01/2020

 4 MISS HURRICANE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Mcphee 561022 8/72462P 1P 1P 5P 4PB09/07/2021

 5 LADY VIRGINIA Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1W. Cameron 551072 6/52286P 1P 1P 4P 2PB07/11/2020

 6 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 541429 21/161448P 5P 4P 4P 6PD02/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAMBLING JACK Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R2, P M/1M. Landrigan 566021 0/01173P 3P 3P 4PD09/12/2021

 2 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Whelan 565719 0/0793P 6P 4PD27/11/2021

 3 PHANTOM BILL Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 565981 0/0742P 7P 6P 4P 6PD04/12/2021

 4 WARREN'S LAST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 568285 0/01204P 4P 3P 2P 2PD23/11/2021

 5 BLOM MAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/11/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0885P 5P 3Y 7P 3PD23/12/2020

 6 SO EFFICIENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Richardson 561643 0/0746P 2P 5P 7PD21/07/2021

 7 TIP ME 2 First start M/1J. Thomas 573961 0/00B13/06/2022

 8 MODERN INTEGRITY Weighted points score GRA, 05/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Geary 559461 0/0348P 7P 8P 8P 7PB08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P NG 350 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COCO'S KAOS Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Last 558390 3/11751Y 1P 8P 1P 4PB04/04/2021

 2 MISS ZIVA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Zarb 568037 1/01722Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 2YB19/01/2022

 3 TOKYO DOLL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Bradley 565401 2/11274Y 5P 8P 5P 1PB19/09/2021

 4 KINGSTON APACHE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 566107 1/01133Y 8P 1P 4P 6PD24/09/2021

 5 SCARLETT'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11018Y 2P 6P 6P 8PB03/11/2020

 6 TRALEE PARIS Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0956Y 2Y 7P 7P 4PB27/03/2021

 7 AVA DEE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Zarb 563970 2/0865Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 4YB22/10/2021

 8 LYRICAL GANGSTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Bradley 565403 1/0827Y 8P 7P 1PD19/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR NELLIE Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Barnes 561758 8/42761P 3P 1P 1P 2PB26/07/2021

 2 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2W. Cameron 556263 9/52762P 1P 1P 1P 2PB04/12/2020

 3 NANGAR GYPSY Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Barnes 564239 5/22521P 5P 1P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 4 DEBUSSY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kempshall 565483 3/02133P 8P 3P 1P 1PD21/11/2021

 5 ROBELL LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01715P 4P 3P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 6 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moroney 545042 9/21596P 2P 5P 5P 2PB26/01/2020

 7 SMOOTH BELLA Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/2W. Clarson 533439 3/21414P 6M 4P 6M 3MB25/04/2019

 8 DOING LIFE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 3/11357P 2Y 6P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 9 DOUBLE ME Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Keep 558652 2/01114P 5P 3P 6P 6PD27/04/2021

 10 MILKMAN MAV Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Falls 547079 1/0875P 5P 4P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 11 INNER FIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 538523 1/0845P 7P 4P 5P 6PB20/10/2019

 12 SMART TIMES Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/1725P 8P 7P 6P 5PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PARTY MODE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Gardoll 565057 4/32921P 2P 1P 1P 2CD27/10/2021

 2 KHATANGA TEX Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Gardoll 565052 4/32521P 3P 2P 1P 3PD27/10/2021

 3 DEBUSSY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 565483 3/02133P 8P 3P 1P 1PD21/11/2021

 4 NANGAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Barnes 564242 2/11951P 2P 1PD20/10/2021

 5 FIRE PAWS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moroney 570045 1/01722P 2P 5P 1PD11/03/2022

 6 MEAN GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Reid 561648 3/11683P 3P 3P 5P 5PB21/07/2021

 7 SOCIAL STRATEGY Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Geary 559650 2/11532P 4P 3P 4P 4PD29/05/2021

 8 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549386 3/11504P 6P 5P 2P 2PD06/09/2020

 9 NANGAR RIP Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Cameron 561637 1/01492P 4P 1PD14/07/2021

 10 JEREMIAH FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moroney 570044 1/01483P 1P 3P 4P 3PD11/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR GYPSY Last start winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Barnes 564239 5/22521P 5P 1P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 DEBUSSY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kempshall 565483 3/02133P 8P 3P 1P 1PD21/11/2021

 3 ROBELL LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01715P 4P 3P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 4 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moroney 545042 9/21596P 2P 5P 5P 2PB26/01/2020

 5 SMOOTH BELLA Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/2W. Clarson 533439 3/21414P 6M 4P 6M 3MB25/04/2019

 6 DOING LIFE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 3/11357P 2Y 6P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 7 DOUBLE ME Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Keep 558652 2/01114P 5P 3P 6P 6PD27/04/2021

 8 MILKMAN MAV Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Falls 547079 1/0875P 5P 4P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 9 INNER FIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 538523 1/0845P 7P 4P 5P 6PB20/10/2019

 10 SMART TIMES Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/1725P 8P 7P 6P 5PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR ROCKET Weighted points score MEA, 06/11/2023, R7 2/1/2D. Barnes 550332 18/53463C 3P 3C 2C 5CD02/10/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 November 2023 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VIGNE UNLEASHED 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 12/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Kempshall 563162 13/43301P 3P 1P 1P 5PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLOM MAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/11/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0885P 5P 3Y 7P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Whelan 565719 0/0793P 6P 4PD27/11/2021

 3 TIP ME 1 First start M/1J. Thomas 573961 0/00B13/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 November 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 ROBELL LOLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01715P 4P 3P 3P 2PB27/10/2021
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